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Description

201708160002
97540

08/16/2017
03:42:28

DRAKE
SHERRITA

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

ARMEGE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201805300001
89120

05/30/2018
01:14:02

DRAKE
SHERRITA

Grantor DEEDS STATE OF
ALABAMA

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


